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SHOWJUMP WINNERS – SECTION 25 – MACKAY SHOW 2018 
  

25001. 70cm Vicki and Angus Lane 12 and Under Junior  
1st  Rider Tayla Camilleri  Horse Arby      
2nd  Rider     Horse       
3rd  Rider     Horse       
4th  Rider     Horse       
5th  Rider     Horse       
6th  Rider     Horse       
25002. 90cm Wricor Photography Open Junior – AM5  
1st  Rider Emily Scrivener  Horse Mr Woodward      
2nd  Rider Emily Scrivener  Horse Duste Spring      
3rd  Rider Sammi-Jo Connor  Horse Twins Grand Salto      
4th  Rider Jacallen Dodley  Horse Neighthearts Major Buddy     
5th  Rider Sammi-Jo Connor  Horse Braeview Stubbie      
6th  Rider Holly Tomkins   Horse Princess Annie      
25003. 90cm 238.2.2  
1st  Rider Courtny Lockhart  Horse Lizzy      
2nd  Rider Warren Rundle  Horse Just Rocky      
3rd  Rider Aaron Williamson  Horse Wilark Charleston      
4th  Rider TJ Madigan   Horse LA Chance      
5th  Rider Holly Tomkins   Horse Princess Annie      
6th  Rider Dallas Bailey   Horse Just Jerry      
25004. 1m Stabler & Howlett Veterinary Surgeons Newcomers (Horses under 8pts)  
1st  Rider Holly Tomkins   Horse Princess Annie      
2nd  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Ricochet C G      
3rd  Rider Jacallen Dooley  Horse Neighhearts Major Buddy     
4th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Happy Talk      
5th  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse Snapchatter      
6th  Rider Chris Tomkins   Horse Cracker Jack      
25005. 1.10m (Horses under 20pts) – AM5 
1st  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Ricochet CG      
2nd  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse It’s a Gamble      
3rd  Rider Sammi-Jo O’Connor  Horse Twins Grand Salto      
4th  Rider Warren Rundle  Horse Dexter      
5th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Happy Talk      
6th  Rider Mitch Everingham  Horse Lexington Affinity      
25006. 1.20m (Horses under 40pts) – AM5  
1st  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Welfenprinz      
2nd  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Candela VH Slatershofz     
3rd  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Easy Would Blako      
4th  Rider Aaron Williamson  Horse Alina      
5th  Rider Warren Rundle  Horse Dexter      
6th  Rider Damian Lamaro  Horse Simply Red Charger      
25007. 1.30m Open Article 238.2.2 AM5 
1st  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Its Silkbridge      
2nd  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse The Ghost      
3rd  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Its Me      
4th  Rider Sidney Roberts  Horse Cartalme Ego 2      
5th  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Simplistic      
6th  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse Blue Nickel 
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25008. 80cm Wricor Photography Junior – 238.2.1 A2 
1st  Rider Dallas Bailey   Horse Just Jerry      
2nd  Rider Rachel Vella   Horse Champion Blue Moon      
3rd  Rider Denni Hornick   Horse Belcam Canada      
4th  Rider Trinity Nash   Horse Casper      
5th  Rider Brooke Johnson  Horse Ben J Min      
6th  Rider     Horse       
25009. 1m Open – 238.2.1 A2 
1st  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse Dustie Spring      
2nd  Rider Holly Tomkins   Horse Princess Annie      
3rd  Rider Mitch Everingham  Horse Lexington Affinity      
4th  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse Snapchatter      
5th  Rider Holly Tomkins   Horse JB Cabaret      
6th  Rider Jacallen Dolley  Horse Neighhearts Major Buddy    
  
25010. 1m District Open – 238.2.1 A2 
1st  Rider Jacallen Dolley  Horse Neighhearts Major Buddy     
2nd  Rider TJ Madigan   Horse Finch Farm Tango      
3rd  Rider Courtny Lockhart  Horse Lizzy      
4th  Rider TJ Madigan   Horse LA Chance      
5th  Rider Denni Hornick   Horse Belcam Canada      
6th  Rider Rachel Vella   Horse Champion Blue Moon      
25011. 1.10m J J Richards & Sons Pty Ltd Open 238.2.1 A2 
1st  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse Mr Woodward      
2nd  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse The Rooster      
3rd  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Ricochet CG      
4th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Gizmo      
5th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Happy Talk      
6th  Rider Sammi-Jo O’Connor  Horse Braeview Stubbie      
25012. 1.20m Open 238.2.1 A2 
1st  Rider Chris Tomkins   Horse Donegal Rep      
2nd  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse Blue Nickel      
3rd  Rider Aaron Williamson  Horse Alina      
4th  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Easy Would Blako      
5th  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse Mr Woodward      
6th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Its Silkbridge      
25013. 1.30m J J Richards & Sons Pty Ltd Open – 238.2.1 A2 
1st  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Simplistic      
2nd  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Jaybee Corona      
3rd  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse The Ghost      
4th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Candela VH Slagershof Z     
5th  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Port O Call      
6th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Kinnordy Guiscard      
25014. Open Six Bar 
1st  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Jaybee Corona      
2nd  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Kinnordy Guiscard      
3rd  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse The Ghost      
25020. 60cm Pony Club (12 and under) Article 274.5.6 – Super 2 Phase 
1st  Rider Tayla Camilleri  Horse Stan of Yelarbon      
2nd  Rider Charlie Camilleri  Horse Firefly      
3rd  Rider     Horse       
4th  Rider     Horse       
5th  Rider     Horse       
6th  Rider     Horse   
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25021. 80cm Pony Club (13 and over) Article 274.5.6 – Super 2 Phase 
1st  Rider TJ Madigan   Horse LA Chance      
2nd  Rider Denni Hornick   Horse Belkam Canada      
3rd  Rider     Horse       
4th  Rider     Horse       
5th  Rider     Horse       
6th  Rider     Horse      
25022. 90cm Open Article 238.2.1 – 238.2.1 A2 
1st  Rider Jacallen Dooley  Horse Neighhearts Major Buddy     
2nd  Rider Jodie Berman   Horse Excalibur’s Pride      
3rd  Rider Sidney Roberts  Horse Spannerkop      
4th  Rider TJ Madigan   Horse LA Chance      
5th  Rider Rachel Vella   Horse Champion Blue Moon      
6th  Rider Aaron Williamson  Horse Wilark Chariston      
25015. Alan & Robert Danastas Memorial – Regional Junior Championship Article 238.2.2 – AM5 

Sponsored by: The Easy Way Showjumping 
1st  Rider Holly Tomkins   Horse Princess Annie      
2nd  Rider Dallas Bailey   Horse Just Jerry      
3rd  Rider Holly Tomkins   Horse JB Cabaret      
4th  Rider Jacallen Dooley  Horse Neighhearts Major Buddy     
5th  Rider Emily Scrivener  Horse Dustie Spring      
6th  Rider Sammi-Jo O’Connor  Horse Braeview Stubbie      
25016. Tay Glen Dozer Hire 1.15 Championship (under 20 pts) Article 238.2.2 – AM5 
1st  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Kinnaroy Guiscard      
2nd  Rider Aaron Williamson  Horse Bassina      
3rd  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Ricochet CG      
4th  Rider Aaron Williamson  Horse Alina      
5th  Rider Chris Tomkins   Horse Climate Change      
6th  Rider Mitch Everingham  Horse Lexington Affinity      
25017. 1.25M Young Rider Article 238.2.2 – AM5 
1st  Rider Mitch Everingham  Horse The Rooster      
2nd  Rider Sammi-Jo O’Connor  Horse Braeview Stubbie      
3rd  Rider Sammi-Jo O’Connor  Horse Twins Grand Salto      
4th  Rider Emily Scrivener  Horse Mr Woodward      
5th  Rider Mitch Everingham  Horse Lexington Affinity      
6th  Rider     Horse       
25018. B & N Glass & Aluminium Pty Ltd 4358m Championship (Horses under 40pts) Article 

238.2.2 – AM5  
1st  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Candela VH Slagershof Z     
2nd  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Easy Would Blako      
3rd  Rider Jodie Berman   Horse Resolve C      
4th  Rider Sidney Roberts  Horse Cartalme Ego Z      
5th  Rider Chris Tomkins   Horse Donegal Red      
6th  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Welfenprinz      
25019. J J Richards & Sons Pty Ltd Championship 1.35m Article 238.2.2 – AM5 
1st  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Jaybee Corona      
2nd  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Port O Call      
3rd  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse The Ghost      
4th  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Simplistic      
5th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Its Me      
6th  Rider Brock Everingham  Horse Blue Nickel      
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2004B. District 238.2.2 1M  

1st  Rider TJ Madigan   Horse Finch Farm Tango     
2nd  Rider TJ Madigan   Horse LA Chance      
3rd  Rider Rachel Vella   Horse Champion Blue Moon      
4th  Rider Denni Hornick   Horse Belcam Canada     
5th  Rider Shanay Weston  Horse Lekeishon’s Everquest     

6th  Rider     Horse  
25008B. District 80cm 238.21 
1st  Rider Dallas Bamley   Horse Just Jerry      
2nd  Rider TJ Madigan   Horse LA Chance      
3rd  Rider Rachel Vella   Horse Champion Blue Moon      
4th  Rider Denni Hornick   Horse Belcam Canada      

Six Bar 
4th  Rider Sidney Roberts  Horse Cartalme Ego Z      
5th  Rider Gemma Creighton  Horse Its Me      

6th  Rider Ron Easey   Horse Port O Call 
 
 
 
 
 
  


